N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHRRPE HQUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 8AF — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706—-5771 FAX: 0121-7068-1052
ITEM PART No. dTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART No.  OTY. DESCRIPTION
1 Ob1 1 BODY MIULONG 53 NEN 2 ME PLAIN NUT
2 c4ozn 1 LFTING HANDLE 54  N4WSP 2 M4 SPRNO WASHER
3 MaX20BFP 2 Max2D PUZI PANHEAD SCREW 5 N4wE 2 M4 BRASS WASHER
4 MEWSP 1 M3 SPRING WASHER 5 NDWSP 2 M5 SPRNG WASHER
b SBE51S 1 MBx16 NYLON SCREW BLACK 57 NEW 2 M3 PLAIN WASHER
s Dosdn i WGTOR COVER ASSEMBLY om  NAWSP 2 MA SPRNG WASHER
7 MaxmEsc 1 Waxa TRILOBE PO HEAD SCREW 69 SAIS477 1 VICTOR NOTOR TOP LABEL
B c4080 1 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 23DV 70 sAS230 1 ZDNFO RUN CAPACIOR
B C4043 1 MOTOR PULLEY 31.5mm 71 SBI5227 1 AONFD START CAPAGITOR
10 AWH1815 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLY
11 NBW 2 N2 PLAN WASHER
12 €403 1 WCLINTING BLOCK
13 D03 1 SPRING PLATE
14 MBXBOSC 2 W8x80 SOTKET CAP SCREW
15 4003 1 GFRING ASSEMELY
18 MBX303C 1 MEXJD SDOKET CAP SCREW
17 SBI386Q 1 2CR4-210 START RELAY
18 00X 1 SWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY
19 M4X108P 2 M4x1D POZI PANHEAD SCREW
20 M4X105PE 2 M4x1D BRASS PCZI PANHEAD SCREW
21 MAX1ECSK 4 M4x15 POZI COUNTERSUNK
22 SRIB4SY 1 7 ANP DIRCUIT BREAKER
23 SEISEZ 1 3 WAY TERMNAL BLOCK
Z4 MAXIOSP 1 W4ax10 POZI PANHEAD SCREW
25 SBISP1M 1 ‘P CUP
26 OD&m1A 1 REAR COVER
27 MOX1ZEPP 2 Wix1Z PQZ PANHEAD SCREW BLACK
28 MIX1arpP 7 WSx10 PQZ PANHEAD SCREW
29 4028 1 WAIN FRAME
30 Mizw 2 M1Z PLAN WASHER
31 98288 2 WAVED WASHER
32 SH3005/A 27 STARLOCK CAP
33 9E8742 2 WHEEL 180mm BLACK
34 DOs83 1 BELT GUARD
& MAEX10GHS 2 NBx1Q NYLON CHEESEHEAD SCREW
Za M5X1ZFFB 2 M5x12 POZI PANHEAD SCREW BLACK
Z7 Opas2 2  CASTOR FRAME COVER
Z3 M1DXSGEHR 2 MiOXE% HEX HEAD BOLT
= c4niB 2  CASTOR SPACER
40 SHE132 2 OOUBLE WHEELED CASTCR
41 M1DNSH 2 M10 BINX STFF NUT
42 SBIBEZI 1 270,10 DRIVE BELT
43 OD368 1 DRIVE PLATE RETAINER
44 MOX40CSK-3H 4 M8x40 CQUNTERSWNK SICKET HEAD SCREW
40 MZaNH 1 M2D HALF NUT
46 MZAWsH 1 W20 SHAKEPRCOF WASHER
47 D877 1 DRIVE PLATE ASSEMBLY
a1 4074 i DRIVE PLATE PULLEY ASSY
49 A2062 1 PULLEY PACKING WASHER
50 MIX10SP 2z M3x10 POZI PANHEAD SCREW
n1 D024 1 WEICHT
MIX3SBH z MB35 HEX HEAD BOLT
B3 MEWSP 2 MB SPRIND WASHER
B4 DD402 3 MOTOR WASHER
A AIBES 1 SPRING RETAINER
B6 AIB&I 1 SPRING #30x60
B7 OD4a3 1 MOTCR PLLAR STUD
58 MEwW 1 MO PLAIN WASHER
B9 MBX9QSC 1 MBXOD SDCKET CAP BCREW
51 A2D41 2  OVERTRAVEL STOP
81 MAXZoEH 2 Max20 HEX HEAD BOLT
62 G4027 1 GASTOR FRAME
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION
M.TONKS 18/03/03 15:13  PL366-1 VAXXXXXXX — MD17 DRIVE ASSY 220/240V




